Offre de formation: communication

Semestre: S5

Année Académique: 2025/2026

N° | Bac | Matricule Nom Prénom Groupe
1 2023 34018811 ABABSA LAMIS groupe 1
2 2022 34062209 ACHICHE SALSABIL groupe 1
3 2022 34040415 AGGOUN CHAIMA groupe 1
4 2023 34037116 AKKACHE FATENE groupe 1
5 2023 36369712 ARIFI SALSABIL groupe 1
6 2022 34049709 BECHEBECHE AMEL groupe 1
7 2011 4006813 BECHEGAOUI Noureddine groupe 1
8 2022 34015202 BOUKERNOUS OUDAIY groupe 1
9 2023 34000801 CHAIEB Dounla groupe 1
10 2023 34012501 CHEMAMI AZIZA ZINOUBIA NOUR EL IMANE groupe 1
11 2022 34009514 CHIBANE ROUMEISSA groupe 1
12 2021 34003738 DEMMEN DEBBIH RAYANE groupe 1
13 2023 34006104 DERDOUBA BOUTHAINA groupe 1
14 2020 34006038 DIB IKHLAS groupe 1
15 2023 34012703 DJEROUNI MOHAMED OMAR ABDELAZIZ groupe 1
16 2022 34035107 GUELLIF ILIAS groupe 1
17 2022 36350608 HADREGUI OBAIDA groupe 1
18 2023 34095313 HAKEM SAMRA groupe 1
19 2023 34011206 HAOUAS AMINA RIM groupe 1
20 2023 34086705 LAOUADI NADIA groupe 1
21 2023 34022212 MAANSERI AYA groupe 1
22 2022 34061405 MAAZAR FATIMA ZOHRA groupe 1
23 2023 34011702 MESSAOUDI INAS groupe 1
24 2022 34015211 MEZIANE LOUBNA groupe 1
25 2023 34037411 MOUBAREK IKRAM groupe 1
26 2022 34001112 REzZGUI CHAIMA groupe 1
27 2013 34000355 REZZOUG Hadjer groupe 1
28 2023 34016420 ROUINI IKRAM CHEYMA groupe 1
29 2022 34010302 ZIREG ADEM groupe 1
30 2017 34013816 ABABSA Fouzia groupe 2
31 2022 34040307 AGGOUN IKRAM groupe 2
32 2023 34063820 BADIR IMANE groupe 2
33 2023 34025104 BENMEHIDI KAOUTHER FATIMA ZOHRA groupe 2
34 2022 34058909 BENTOUMI GHANIA groupe 2
35 2023 34012812 BOUKHALFA MALAK NOUR EL HOUDA groupe 2
36 2023 34002909 BOUKHARCHOUFA ISRA groupe 2
37 2022 34058110 BOULKHRAS CHAMS EDDIN groupe 2
38 2023 34037014 BOUYA AYOUB groupe 2
39 2023 34030410 CHAABI AKILA groupe 2
40 2023 34054916 GHELLAT MALAK groupe 2
41 2023 34085812 GUETTOUCHE LINDA groupe 2
42 2021 34003641 HARKAT Ihcene groupe 2
43 2023 34011605 KHAMER IMANE NOUR EL HOUDA groupe 2
44 2023 34011518 KHEMMAR IKRAM groupe 2
45 2023 34063207 LABIDI ILHEM groupe 2
46 2023 34080707 MAHFOUF ISMAIL groupe 2




47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

2022
2022
2022
2023
2005
2023
2023
2023
2023

34052814
34091112
34055107
34001103
4001329

34043316
34043301
34064007
34011312

MALAK
MANA
MOKDAD
REBAI
REBAI
SAOUDI
SAOUDI
SIOUANE
ZAOUAGA

HARKAT
Hidayat Eddine
HOSNA
SOUNDOUS
RIDHA

HADIL
MALAK
ABDESSALEM
ACHOUAK

groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2




