Offre de formation: communication

Semestre: **S5**

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2023	34018811	ABABSA	LAMIS	groupe 1
2	2022	34062209	ACHICHE	SALSABIL	groupe 1
3	2022	34040415	AGGOUN	CHAIMA	groupe 1
4	2023	34037116	AKKACHE	FATENE	groupe 1
5	2023	36369712	ARIFI	SALSABIL	groupe 1
6	2022	34049709	BECHEBECHE	AMEL	groupe 1
7	2011	4006813	BECHEGAOUI	Noureddine	groupe 1
8	2022	34015202	BOUKERNOUS	OUDAIY	groupe 1
9	2023	34000801	CHAIEB	Dounla	groupe 1
10	2023	34012501	CHEMAMI	AZIZA ZINOUBIA NOUR EL IMANE	groupe 1
11	2022	34009514	CHIBANE	ROUMEISSA	groupe 1
12	2021	34003738	DEMMEN DEBBIH	RAYANE	groupe 1
13	2023	34006104	DERDOUBA	BOUTHAINA	groupe 1
14	2020	34006038	DIB	IKHLAS	groupe 1
15	2023	34012703	DJEROUNI	MOHAMED OMAR ABDELAZIZ	groupe 1
16	2022	34035107	GUELLIF	ILIAS	groupe 1
17	2022	36350608	HADREGUI	OBAIDA	groupe 1
18	2023	34095313	HAKEM	SAMRA	groupe 1
19	2023	34011206	HAOUAS	AMINA RIM	groupe 1
20	2023	34086705	LAOUADI	NADIA	groupe 1
21	2023	34022212	MAANSERI	AYA	groupe 1
22	2022	34061405	MAAZAR	FATIMA ZOHRA	groupe 1
23	2023	34011702	MESSAOUDI	INAS	groupe 1
24	2022	34015211	MEZIANE	LOUBNA	groupe 1
25	2023	34037411	MOUBAREK	IKRAM	groupe 1
26	2022	34001112	REZGUI	CHAIMA	groupe 1
27	2013	34000355	REZZOUG	Hadjer	groupe 1
28	2023	34016420	ROUINI	IKRAM CHEYMA	groupe 1
29	2022	34010302	ZIREG	ADEM	groupe 1
		0.1010002		7.10.2.11	g.cape .
30	2017	34013816	ABABSA	Fouzia	groupe 2
31	2022	34040307	AGGOUN	IKRAM	groupe 2
32	2023	34063820	BADIR	IMANE	groupe 2
33	2023	34025104	BENMEHIDI	KAOUTHER FATIMA ZOHRA	groupe 2
34	2022	34058909	BENTOUMI	GHANIA	groupe 2
35	2023	34012812	BOUKHALFA	MALAK NOUR EL HOUDA	groupe 2
36	2023	34002909	BOUKHARCHOUFA	ISRA	groupe 2
37	2022	34058110	BOULKHRAS	CHAMS EDDIN	groupe 2
38	2023	34037014	BOUYA	AYOUB	groupe 2
39	2023	34030410	CHAABI	AKILA	groupe 2
40	2023	34054916	GHELLAT	MALAK	groupe 2
41	2023	34085812	GUETTOUCHE	LINDA	groupe 2
42	2021	34003641	HARKAT	Ihcene	groupe 2
43	2023	34011605	KHAMER	IMANE NOUR EL HOUDA	groupe 2
44	2023	34011518	KHEMMAR	IKRAM	groupe 2
45	2023	34063207	LABIDI	ILHEM	groupe 2
46	2023	34080707	MAHFOUF	ISMAIL	groupe 2
I TO	2020	3 7 000101	W/ W II OOI	IOIVII (IL	groupe Z

47	2022	34052814	MALAK	HARKAT	groupe 2
48	2022	34091112	MANA	Hidayat Eddine	groupe 2
49	2022	34055107	MOKDAD	HOSNA	groupe 2
50	2023	34001103	REBAI	SOUNDOUS	groupe 2
51	2005	4001329	REBAI	RIDHA	groupe 2
52	2023	34043316	SAOUDI	HADIL	groupe 2
53	2023	34043301	SAOUDI	MALAK	groupe 2
54	2023	34064007	SIOUANE	ABDESSALEM	groupe 2
55	2023	34011312	ZAOUAGA	ACHOUAK	groupe 2